
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

No.

71

131

3

52

5

65

271

4

2

53

35

199

171

34

776

104

999

381

9

10

20

91

88

92

65

71

82

70

501

164

78

61

6

137

21

58

385

-??-

-??-

Name

Olav Austad

Jonas Dalager

Søren Krogh

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Per Rasksen

Martin Høyland

Bo Pedersen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Jari Touvinen

Rune Romdal

Jan Bille Carstensen

Troels Moestrup

Peter Asmussen

Mike Kofoed

Dan Christensen

Niels Joergensen

Tony Paukku

Benjamin Sørensen

Rickard Haggren

Kasper Nygaard

Steen Rene Christiansen

Arvid Ellingsen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Finn Gregersen

Torsten Møller

Brian Kofod

Morten Overgaard

Casper Johansen

Lasse Gilbro

Oddbjørn Austad

Freddy Pedersen

Bent Fischer

Ditte Sommer

Lars Christensen

Jesper Christensen

Jan Toft

Jacob Johansen

- 6109085 -

- 2121956 -

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

1:14.094

1:15.225

1:15.704

1:15.830

1:16.299

1:16.426

1:17.115

1:17.167

1:17.838

1:20.004

1:20.087

1:21.057

1:21.600

1:21.666

1:21.975

1:22.006

1:22.109

1:22.340

1:22.749

1:22.975

1:23.070

1:23.352

1:23.951

1:24.051

1:25.205

1:25.558

1:25.738

1:25.887

1:25.973

1:26.927

1:27.727

1:28.077

1:32.062

1:32.376

1:33.827

1:35.877

1:37.291

Diff

1.131

1.610

1.736

2.205

2.332

3.021

3.073

3.744

5.910

5.993

6.963

7.506

7.572

7.881

7.912

8.015

8.246

8.655

8.881

8.976

9.258

9.857

9.957

11.111

11.464

11.644

11.793

11.879

12.833

13.633

13.983

17.968

18.282

19.733

21.783

23.197

Best Speed

100.575

99.063

98.436

98.272

97.668

97.506

96.635

96.570

95.737

93.145

93.049

91.935

91.324

91.250

90.906

90.871

90.757

90.503

90.055

89.810

89.707

89.404

88.766

88.660

87.460

87.099

86.916

86.765

86.678

85.727

84.945

84.608

80.945

80.670

79.423

77.725

76.595

-

-

In Lap

7

10

10

15

4

12

3

2

9

4

3

3

7

1

8

7

1

14

6

8

8

8

4

7

7

2

7

3

5

2

2

7

7

11

1

11

1

0

0

Nat/State

norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/13/2013 14:18:16

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

01 Thursday

Black 1340-1400

Practice started at 13:45:18

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/13/2013 13:40


